O BRIZEERZMHEHL CHY £, We use 100% Japanese grown rice.
O BMICEZTULAF—DHLEEEKIE. HOPLDOAZ Yy ZIWEHLANT LT N,

Before placing your order, please notify our staff if you have any food allergies.

O KRBy — e 2k (10%) LHBERAGENTEY £,

All prices include consumption tax and 10% service charge.

® 5E(IA4 A —TF, Photos shown are for illustration purposes only.



V=P IFK NEV - -vT—I)HFR
Caesar Salad with Serrano Ham

Solad & Appetizer V7 X - Hig

TV —v¥ I X
Green Salad

AAVERDAVTLELAVIIDDID
==Y 7 X
Nicoise Salad with Swordfish Confit and Potatoes

flgty—ey (F7YF) O=Y %
Y7 =2V —LET 4N
Marinated AKAFUJI Salmon Trout with Sour Cream and Dill

MHR—=2"2Fb"0oHEHT Y — X

Paté de campagne

NZH EEZ VD AN Y F 3
WrHNLEYDRLY Y v

Carpaccio of Scallop and Shrimp with SETOUCHI Lemon Dressing

V=P IFK NETV -RT—IFR
Caesar Salad with Serrano Ham

AHDRFH 5 O EEE
Today's Five Kinds Appetizer

HEPEF — X DA ¢

Assorted Cheese

¥1,200

¥1,700

¥1,900

¥1,900

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥2,700

¥1,500



Sowp & Postor A—7 « RR X

MATAH= L NEAFDORRR
Pasta with Red Snow Crab and KUJO Scallion

FHIMFEDOR X —Y 2

Seasonal Vegetable Soup

a—vRAR—7
Creamy Corn Soup

aAYVAZR—=F FYa7DHY
Consommé with Hint of Truffle

FRY R VAT v 5 4 —
Japanese Tomato Ketchup Spaghetti

FLATAH =L NFELAFDARLR
Pasta with Red Snow Crab and KUJO Scallion

FY2a7F/FERAELF ) anxYT7TvL

Tagliatelle with Creamy Mushroom and Chestnut Sauce

ARHD SR £
Pasta of the Day

FLTAR E—=T7TFa—Y—2RA
Rice Omelette served with Beef Stew Sauce

Ny FhiE 74 R
Bread or Steamed Rice

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,500

¥2,000

¥2,500

¥2,500

¥2,500

¥3,000

¥300



BAHD T A ¥ R— 2T
Seafood Bouillabaisse

Fudv  fadrRia

AHOBDORT L EWEDO T LE ¥2,700
T=NT IV =R

Pan-Fried Today's Fish

with Braised Vegetables and White Butter Sauce

HFEHO L=V HERLANZ—Y—2R ¥3,200
Sole Meuniéere with Brown Butter Sauce

N ED 74 Y R—=2 T ¥3,700
Seafood Bouillabaisse



EEEANYAN—TRT—F 2T 7Y —2R
Japanese Hamburger Steak with Madeira Wine Sauce

PR

BEEHDIY T4 AVvHDODID
Chicken Confit with Potatoes

Mo —2 {5
Roasted Duck Breast with NIYODOGAWA Japanese Pepper

FEor—2F Ya20Y—2R
Roasted Lamb with Ratatouille and Gravy

KRNV AT RT—F =T WY —R
Japanese Hamburger Steak with Madeira Wine Sauce

EE e —2RD 7Y L fE—Y—2
Grilled Japanese Beef Loin with Gravy

EfEdfAe — 2O —XbE—7 L AE—YV—2X
DL ST UNRA

Roasted Japanese Beef with Gravy and Horseradish

WA — 2RO 7Y K bl — 2
Grilled Wagyu Beef Loin with Port Wine Sauce

WEgE by 7y —uf o) EAMEY —X
Grilled KOBE Beef Top Sirloin with Port Wine Sauce

¥2,700

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥3,200

¥4,700

¥4,700

¥5,700

¥8,200



EVTIV
Mont Blanc Cake

Dessert FH—k

EVTITV
Mont Blanc Cake

Hb—-aad
Gateau au Chocolat

VXA VRRAA Y PERAANF - F—X
Shine Muscat Grapes with Mascarpone

7V T I7E—F
Caramel Custard with Ice Cream and Fruit

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,500

¥1,600
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